MERCURY [45 JET) ¥ STEERIMG HAMDLE KIT b
Serial Mbr Range: 06530000 THRU 0G7E0239 [LUSA)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

1 120204 4| STEERING AR 1 [GRAY]

2 23 42992 2| BUSHIMG 2

3 22 TF4036| GREASE FITTING 1

4 48414 HOUSING 1

5 48519 PLATE 1

f 27 48518 | GASKET 1

7 10 B12832| SCREW [10-16 X 1/2 IM.) g

7 10 212832 1|SCREW [M0-16 % 3/51M.) 1

a 54 12013 | CLAMP 1

9 10 40007112 SCREW [M5 = 40) 2

10 11 B16873WING MUT 1

11 ar 823609415 THROTTLE HAMDLE/STOP S'wi1)1

12 ar 8236094 5| STOPSWITCH 1

13 M55 |DECAL-THROTTLE 1 7

14 10 B2568 | SCREW [10-16 = 348 1N 1

15 995859 GRIF 1

16 54 E4855 1|J-CLAMP 1

17 54 B4855 1|J-CLAMP 1

- 1201941 THROTTLE CABLE KIT 1

18 TARA1 2| COMODUIT 1

19 89566 1| GUIDE TUUBE 1

20 39578 BARREL 1

21 10 824081 SET SCREW [10-32) 1

22 12019 CABLE 1

23 43433] GUIDE 1

24 20007 AMCHOR 1

25 10 20518 SET SCREW [8-32) 2

26 10 823567106| SCREW [M10% 1058) 1

27 48416 | CAP 1

28 12 40023 19'WASHER 1

29 12 12024 '"WASHER 1

a0 23 146071 | SPACER 1

Kl 120184 4| THROTTLE TUBE 1

a2 M55 ROLL PIM 1 7

33 M55| DRIMNVE WHEEL 1 7

34 MSS|INSULATOR 1 7
. Ca] 54 216311 |CABLE TIE 2
Hamp Furase oo 5 11 13514 [NUT 1

F-4-C wTaflon (92-92540TA12)




